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Owner or Taxpaver

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Resolution #:

Project: J1202C Assmi: 122001

Quantity

Manager: TJT Page 1

Charge Amts

Christina M Monserud
Joshua J Monserud

ARLINGTON HILLS ADDITION TO ST.
PAUL 40/45 THRU 4% LOT 24 BLK 4

Item Description Unit Rate
Demotition 1.00
DSI Admin Fee 115.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00
Aittorney Fee 5.00

4+ Owner and Taxpayer ***

14,377.31
1.00
1.00
1.00

$14,377.31
$115.00
$35.00
$5.00

29-29-22-13-0026

$14,532.31

1166 Lawson Ave E
Saint Paul MN 55106-3332
*671 COOK AVE E
*Ward: 6
*Pending as of: 9/8/2011
** PLEASE NOTE #*

C.D.B.G. Funds
Total Demolition: $14,377.31
Total DST Admin Fee: $115.00
Total Real Estate Admin Fee: $35.00
Total Attorney Fee: $5.00
Project Total; $14,532.31
Less Total Discounts: $0.00
Project Total: $14,532.31

1 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)
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